
JUNIOR INTRO OCT NOV DEC JAN MAR APR TOTAL

Rose Foley Threave Jorricks 6 6 5 6 6 29 WINNER

Isla Spence Glen 5 6 3 5 5 24 RESERVE

Caitlin MacKenzie Stockshill Sea Breeze 4 2 6 2 14

Enna Foley Wee Max 4 3 5 1 13

Isla Spence Bramble 4 4 3 11

Hannah Middlemas Hunters Lochhill Foley 3 1 3 7

Mhairi Rogers Kelpie 5 1 6

Sophie Martin Angel 2 2 4

Annabel Hiddleston Cian 4 4

Hannah Grant Danby's Mr Matidor 3 3

Vicky Smith Herman 2 2

Beth Ibbotson Maisey Mouse 1 1

Rose Foley Westerby Mister Stardust 1 1



SENIOR INTRO OCT NOV DEC JAN MAR APR TOTAL

Lindsey Birch Newlands Bank Tommy 4 6 6 6 6 6 34 WINNER

Frances Ferguson Minstrel 6 3 9 RESERVE

Laura Smith Charlie  2 5 7

Isla Foley Charlie Bouvaird 5 5

Linzi Crichton Aztec Skye 1 4 5

Chloe Marchant Brigadier Chill 5 5

Pam Cherry Stormy Knight 5 5

Beth Anderson Park Beth 5 5

Ian Hughes Jason 4 1 5

Jan Jardine Tylo 4 4

Andrew Waugh Ginge 4 4

Susan Sigley Storm 2 2 4

Samantha Cloy Apples 3 3

Liz Brinkmann Supertramp 3 3

Beth Anderson Stormy Knight 3 3

Susan Sigley Jasper 3 3

Isla Foley Darcy 2 2

Kirsty Johnstone Darcy 2 2

Elaine Muir Donausorcha 2 2

Susan Mitchell The Mechanic 1 1

Naomi Chappell Mr McIntyre 1 1



PRELIM SENIOR RESTRICTED OCT NOV DEC JAN MAR APR TOTAL

Samantha Cloy Apples 6 6 5 5 5 6 33 WINNER

Lindsey Birch Newlands Bank Tommy 2 5 6 6 6 4 29 RESERVE

Linzi Crichton Aztec Skye 5 3 3 4 2 17

Sandra Stewart Murphy 2 4 6

Michelle Holtaway Chesterfield 4 4

Amy Adams Newgrange Pat 4 4

Julia Graham Rock Angel 4 4

Jack Bell Poppy 3 3

Andrew Waugh Ginge 3 3

Kelly Telfer O'Jay 2 1 3

Susan Mitchell The Mechanic 3 3

Jan Jardine Tylo 1 2 3

Laura Smith Charlie 2 2

Hannah Wall Alderman Storm 1 1

Chloe Marchant Brigadier Chill 1 1

Claire McNay Ghillie 1 1



PRELIM SENIOR OPEN OCT NOV DEC JAN MAR APR TOTAL

Samantha Cloy Apples 6 3 6 2 17 WINNER

Liz Burgoyne Jess 1 6 4 5 16 RESERVE

Tom Clark Lion Monarch 6 6 12

Karen Miller Tillybud 5 3 8

Isobel Corrie Charlie 6 6

Michelle Holtaway Chesterfield 5 1 6

Nina Clark Soloman King 4 2 6

Heather Conn Eldrick Redoubt 6 6

Linzi Crichton Aztec Skye 4 2 6

Shirley Panter Baxter 1 5 6

Lesley MacMillan Rocky 3 3 6

Carla Milne Curly Wurly 2 3 5

Joss Midgley loui Jones 5 5

Jacqui Service Valesca May 4 4

Katie Miodonski Ernie 4 4

Sylvie Ackers Sydney 2000 3 3

Sheila Watson Eldrick Mateo 2 1 3

Rebecca Bryson Casper 2 2

Eden McCulloch Rushfield Dolce 1 1

Zoe Burgoyne Tulloolla Belle 1 1



NOVICE OCT NOV DEC JAN MAR APR TOTAL

Joss Midgley loui Jones 6 5 5 5 21 WINNER

Sheila Watson Eldrick Redoubt 6 4 2 12 RESERVE

Heather Vance Topper 5 5 10

Rebecca Bryson Casper 6 1 7

Dugald Forbes United Set W 3 3 6

Kim Young Merrie 6 6

Lesley MacMillan Rocky 3 3 6

Fiona Stryjewski Devon 6 6

Shirley Panter VDL Cavalier 4 1 5

Sylvie Ackers Sydney 2000 4 4

Jacqui Service Valesca May 4 4

Hannah Wall Alderman Storm 2 2 4

Shona Morton Abby 4 4

Niki McLachlan LA Sound 3 3

Karina Smith Sinbad 2 2

Fiona Anderson Plan B 2 2

Tom Clark Lion Monarch 2 2

Alison MacKenzie Chucky 1 1

Katie Miodonski Ernie 1 1



JUNIOR PRELIM OCT NOV DEC JAN MAR APR TOTAL

Zoe Burgoyne Tulloolla Belle 6 6 5 5 5 27 WINNER

Nina Clark Soloman King 6 4 6 6 22 RESERVE

Mhairi Roger Kelpie 5 4 4 4 17

Helen Burgess Spiddal Rock 4 6 10

Sophie Martin Angel 3 3 3 9

Carla Milne Curly Wurly 6 6

Rachael Ireland Moskeigh Billy King 5 5

Sophie Martin Sapphire 3 3

Lucy Bell Matilda 2 2

Eden McCulloch Rushfield Dolce 1 1

PRELIM REST JUNIOR



ELEMENTARY OCT NOV DEC JAN MAR APR TOTAL

Dugald Forbes United Set W 2 6 4 5 17 WINNER

Joss Midgley Loui Jones 5 6 5 16 RESERVE

Marita Barr Sparticus 3 5 5 13

Alison MacKenzie Chucky 3 4 7

Isla Foley Houdini 6 6

Heather Vance Topper 4 2 6

Shona Morton Abbey 6 6

Fiona Stryjewski Devon 6 6

Emily Galloway Easter Surprise 5 5

Jacqui Service Valesca May 4 4

Niki mcLachlan LA Sound 4 4



MEDIUM OCT NOV DEC JAN MAR APR TOTAL

Emily Galloway Easter Surprise 5 6 4 5 20 WINNER

Sarah Clark Enough Said 6 6 6 18 RESERVE

Isla Foley Houdini 6 5 11


